ICT Triatlon - Celkové, 14.06.2014

W L N OO R W N R

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28

30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

#

Jméno
Teply Ondfej (1978)

Hrase Zbynék (1974)

Soucek Jifi (1993)
KruZic Andrej (1977)
Nagy Jifi (1990)

Gonzalez De Castillo Jose Pablo (1985)
Rudolf Tomds (1972)

Bares$ Michal (1959)
Blail Lukas (1978)
Klicpera Petr (1976)
Pirko Jaromir (1985)
Drga Marek (1981)

Petratur Radim (1977)

Holub Martin (1978)

Kahanek Stanislav (1981)
Kalina Zdenék (1984)
Kovafik Michal (1991)

Rejda Jan (1970)
Urban Lukds (1985)
Zavoral Ale$ (1978)
Kral Roman (1983)
Holecek Petr (1959)

Antichi Augusto (1979)
Nekvasil Vaclav (1984)

Tajé Jan (1968)

Janovska Katefina (1981)

Pinta Martin (1968)

Zummer Ondrej (1968)
Jirdnkova Petra (1977)
Holinkova Zuzana (1982)

Pokorny Petr (1987)

Klepetko David (1968)

Farda Petr (1973)
Koriak Petr (1986)

Zvonat Jaroslav (1972)
Pallavicini Daniel (1994)

Kasik Jakub (1978)
Verner Jan (1989)

Bazant Miroslav (1983)

Sté&pan Petr (1979)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
HISPORT Team

HISPORT Team

Praha

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Go!Mez
"ENERGY TEAM"
HISPORT Team

Vsak punk

Praha 5

Praha

Galaxy Bike Talin
Visual Unity
Etnetera Etdorfin

SK OMT Pardubice
AQUASOFT

Berany Duc

LABE TRI CLUB

Accenture

CK Kralovice
NeVrSport Team
AutoCont CZ

SK CRS TURNOV
HISPORT Team

Sumavsky triatlon (SUTRI)

Individualni
TERC
ManCan
OoMT

Microsoft / Sport Future

Etnetera Etdorfin
Tabornici Perun

Etnetera Etdorfin

Cas

01:02:49,00
01:03:01,00
01:05:48,00
01:06:21,00
01:06:32,00
01:07:04,00
01:07:09,00
01:07:09,00
01:07:47,00
01:07:59,00
01:08:41,00
01:09:30,00
01:09:35,00
01:10:02,00
01:10:04,00
01:10:05,00
01:10:05,00
01:10:09,00
01:10:10,00
01:10:40,00
01:10:42,00
01:10:45,00
01:10:47,00
01:11:04,00
01:11:08,00
01:11:22,00
01:11:35,00
01:11:36,00
01:11:42,00
01:11:54,00
01:12:14,00
01:12:20,00
01:12:33,00
01:12:56,00
01:13:02,00
01:13:16,00
01:13:16,00
01:13:24,00
01:13:28,00
01:13:29,00

Plavani
00:12:34,00(9)
00:10:28,00(1)

00:14:01,00(24)
00:14:21,00(29)
00:12:06,00(7)
00:13:55,00(20)
00:11:08,00(3)
00:11:03,00(2)
00:12:50,00(11)
00:13:51,00(18)
00:11:13,00(4)
00:13:29,00(16)
00:13:57,00(22)
00:15:40,00(52)
00:13:34,00(17)
00:15:43,00(54)
00:13:02,00(14)
00:15:01,00(37)
00:15:38,00(50)
00:15:26,00(47)
00:13:20,00(15)
00:12:47,00(10)
00:14:50,00(34)
00:14:55,00(36)
00:16:06,00(61)
00:11:42,00(6)
00:15:48,00(55)
00:15:04,00(38)
00:15:26,00(46)
00:14:54,00(35)
00:15:20,00(44)
00:16:19,00(68)
00:16:11,00(64)
00:19:10,00(130)
00:16:26,00(69)
00:15:05,00(39)
00:14:17,00(27)
00:15:41,00(53)
00:17:22,00(86)
00:15:09,00(41)

Kolo + depo
00:28:48,00(2)
00:28:58,00(3)
00:29:15,00(5)
00:28:48,00(1)
00:29:56,00(10)
00:29:19,00(6)
00:30:03,00(12)
00:30:08,00(15)
00:30:21,00(17)
00:29:24,00(7)
00:31:59,00(38)
00:29:43,00(8)
00:29:13,00(4)
00:30:02,00(11)
00:29:43,00(9)
00:30:39,00(21)
00:33:29,00(64)
00:31:25,00(29)
00:30:08,00(13)
00:30:21,00(18)
00:33:10,00(57)
00:33:05,00(54)
00:30:53,00(22)
00:30:59,00(23)
00:30:08,00(14)
00:32:22,00(46)
00:30:36,00(20)
00:31:20,00(28)
00:31:00,00(24)
00:31:32,00(33)
00:31:08,00(27)
00:31:28,00(32)
00:30:09,00(16)
00:31:52,00(37)
00:31:06,00(26)
00:31:28,00(31)
00:31:33,00(34)
00:32:02,00(39)
00:33:25,00(61)
00:34:57,00(90)

Depo + béh
00:21:28,00(1)
00:23:37,00(9)
00:22:33,00(3)
00:23:13,00(5)
00:24:32,00(19)
00:23:51,00(12)
00:25:59,00(44)
00:25:59,00(45)
00:24:38,00(21)
00:24:44,00(24)
00:25:30,00(35)
00:26:19,00(48)
00:26:25,00(50)
00:24:21,00(15)
00:26:48,00(58)
00:23:43,00(11)
00:23:36,00(8)
00:23:43,00(10)
00:24:25,00(16)
00:24:54,00(26)
00:24:14,00(14)
00:24:54,00(25)
00:25:05,00(28)
00:25:11,00(29)
00:24:55,00(27)
00:27:20,00(62)
00:25:12,00(30)
00:25:13,00(31)
00:25:18,00(32)
00:25:29,00(34)
00:25:47,00(41)
00:24:35,00(20)
00:26:13,00(46)
00:21:55,00(2)
00:25:31,00(36)
00:26:45,00(56)
00:27:27,00(65)
00:25:42,00(39)
00:22:42,00(4)
00:23:24,00(6)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Deml Marek (1974)
Punéochéfova Dita (1977)
Svaton David (1977)
Minar Martin (1984)
Trbusek René (1976)
Jech Ondrej (1978)
Plachy Zdenék (1974)
Bonhard Tomas (1964)
Sedlak Leo (1974)
Stépan Jifi (1976)
Tdma Martin (1992)
Valtr Vladimir (1967)
Kotas Martin (1985)
Jancovi¢ Martin (1984)
Nejedly David (1988)
Kraték Tomas (1978)
Gemperle Frantisek (1971)
Wronka Pavel (1986)
Dusek Tomas (1987)
Smicka Tomas (1980)
Valenta Jan (1977)
Vicar Petr (1987)
Plecity FrantiSek (1980)
Striezenec Milan (1969)
Dvorak Jan (1982)
Skorpil Jaromir (1982)
Klesa Martin (1982)
Strachovsky Jan (1980)
Petrous Ivo (1967)
Matas Petr (1984)

Kure Pavel (1972)
Bonisch Radek (1977)
Palata Vlastimil (1964)
Uhli¥ Karel (1978)

Rais Ondrej (1981)
Hampl Pavel (1982)
Mullen Sylva (1975)
Smetana Michal (1973)
KuZel Véclav (1983)
CHARVATOVA Alena (1982)
Honig Petr (1975)

Bryl Premysl (1986)
Platenik Zbynék (1982)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Novartis IT Hub
HISPORT Team
Ceska Lipa
Accenture
Celakovice
Etdorfin Etnetera
AC Mageo

TKMB

Etnetera

321 Crew

Klub Mladych Artrotik(
Wall Street Systems Czech
Fantozzi

Wall Street Systems Czech
E LINKX a.s.

ARBES Technologies
Bikeinvest.cz

CA Technologies
Accenture

AQUASOFT

ComAp

ComAp

Skanska TriTeam
AutoCont CZ

SK Fuga

SportX

Bikeinvest

Smetana team
ARBES Technologies
Kajak Décin

NCR

AppSatori

RACE SPACE

01:13:52,00
01:13:58,00
01:13:59,00
01:14:10,00
01:14:22,00
01:14:47,00
01:14:52,00
01:15:17,00
01:15:21,00
01:15:28,00
01:15:30,00
01:15:33,00
01:15:35,00
01:15:43,00
01:15:48,00
01:16:01,00
01:16:18,00
01:16:22,00
01:16:34,00
01:17:40,00
01:17:59,00
01:18:12,00
01:18:17,00
01:18:25,00
01:18:29,00
01:18:33,00
01:18:49,00
01:19:12,00
01:19:15,00
01:19:17,00
01:19:57,00
01:20:05,00
01:20:05,00
01:20:07,00
01:20:18,00
01:20:20,00
01:20:23,00
01:20:28,00
01:20:54,00
01:20:55,00
01:21:09,00
01:21:13,00
01:21:42,00

00:14:40,00(32)
00:15:58,00(57)
00:16:07,00(62)
00:18:12,00(104)
00:15:34,00(48)
00:11:16,00(5)
00:14:13,00(26)
00:18:51,00(118)
00:15:57,00(56)
00:15:37,00(49)
00:13:53,00(19)
00:19:02,00(124)
00:15:06,00(40)
00:16:08,00(63)
00:19:01,00(122)
00:15:23,00(45)
00:16:38,00(73)
00:16:02,00(59)
00:12:59,00(13)
00:18:51,00(119)
00:15:10,00(42)
00:16:17,00(67)
00:17:35,00(91)
00:18:24,00(110)
00:17:58,00(99)
00:16:01,00(58)
00:19:20,00(137)
00:17:08,00(80)
00:19:32,00(142)
00:17:34,00(90)
00:18:14,00(106)
00:17:21,00(85)
00:18:34,00(113)
00:16:45,00(75)
00:16:34,00(72)
00:18:18,00(108)
00:17:18,00(84)
00:17:56,00(97)
00:19:18,00(136)
00:14:17,00(28)
00:18:20,00(109)
00:16:13,00(66)
00:20:40,00(159)

00:31:48,00(36)
00:31:44,00(35)
00:31:26,00(30)
00:32:35,00(50)
00:32:08,00(43)
00:35:12,00(92)
00:33:24,00(60)
00:32:16,00(45)
00:30:28,00(19)
00:32:06,00(41)
00:33:48,00(70)
00:32:04,00(40)
00:34:33,00(81)
00:34:55,00(88)
00:32:07,00(42)
00:32:23,00(48)
00:33:20,00(59)
00:33:39,00(67)
00:33:28,00(63)
00:31:03,00(25)
00:34:51,00(86)
00:34:51,00(84)
00:32:22,00(47)
00:32:36,00(51)
00:34:44,00(83)
00:33:28,00(62)
00:34:10,00(75)
00:33:45,00(69)
00:33:59,00(73)
00:33:33,00(65)
00:35:17,00(94)
00:37:09,00(112)
00:32:14,00(44)
00:32:53,00(52)
00:33:06,00(55)
00:34:26,00(79)
00:36:21,00(102)
00:34:52,00(87)
00:37:12,00(114)
00:38:37,00(129)
00:35:09,00(91)
00:36:17,00(101)
00:35:31,00(97)

00:27:25,00(63)
00:26:17,00(47)
00:26:27,00(52)
00:23:25,00(7)

00:26:40,00(53)
00:28:20,00(84)
00:27:16,00(61)
00:24:11,00(13)
00:28:57,00(92)
00:27:46,00(70)
00:27:50,00(73)
00:24:28,00(18)
00:25:57,00(43)
00:24:40,00(22)
00:24:40,00(23)
00:28:17,00(83)
00:26:21,00(49)
00:26:42,00(54)
00:30:07,00(103)
00:27:46,00(72)
00:27:59,00(74)
00:27:05,00(60)
00:28:21,00(86)
00:27:26,00(64)
00:25:47,00(42)
00:29:05,00(93)
00:25:19,00(33)
00:28:20,00(85)
00:25:45,00(40)
00:28:11,00(82)
00:26:26,00(51)
00:25:36,00(38)
00:29:18,00(97)
00:30:30,00(107)
00:30:39,00(111)
00:27:38,00(66)
00:26:44,00(55)
00:27:42,00(69)
00:24:25,00(17)
00:28:03,00(76)

(

(

(

00:27:40,00(68)
00:28:45,00(90)
00:25:32,00(37)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Tauber Vlastimil (1983)
Dvorak Petr (1972)

Beran Michal (1984)
Zalabakova Alice (1981)
Urbanova Marcela (1981)

Laurencova Katerina (1977)

Havel Jiti (1975)

Kourek Pavel (1977)
Haman Filip (1981)
Beer Werdan Pavel (1968)
Wolfova Katefina (1985)
Kostrunek Filip (1985)
Staif Pavel (1970)
Taborsky Petr (1964)
Uxa Tomas (1965)
Nachaj Pavol (1973)
Hucl Tomas (1975)
Vybiral Radek (1973)
Legnerova Lenka (1989)
Metelka Martin (1980)
Perlik Michal (1970)
Reza¢ Radek (1991)
Pokorna Lucie (1987)
Dostalova Jana (1982)
Dostél Stépén (1980)
Danis Pavol (1987)
Michek Jan (1988)
Godinez Gustavo (1980)
Popelka Petr (1972)
Chlumsky Jan (1978)
Svihlik Martin (1969)
Krejcifova Eva (1979)
Makula Tomas (1980)
Marek Vojtéch (1984)
Brezinova Sabina (1977)
Rans Pavel (1974)

Cadek Jifi (1962)
Vanicek Jindfich (1977)

Pichalova Alexandra (1988)

Boura Marek (1971)
Schwarz Hana (1973)
Kuda Lukas (1982)
Stanicek Jan (1983)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
MEX
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

VOSTREDA
SAS Litomérice

Zatec

IndividudIn{
Etnetera Etdorfin
Etnetera

AutoCont

Matahari Ultras

Wallstreet
TRIATHLON Mélnik
TT LOKO Beroun
Trask Solutions

TRI SKI

Hiport Team
Martin Metelka

mgm technology partners

Dostici

Dostici

ARBES Technologies
ARC Consulting
Accenture

Skanska TriTeam
Samak

TTT

Oracle

AutoCont CZ

Endorfin team

Atos

Bikeinvest.cz

TK Litoméfice

Oracle

01:21:51,00
01:22:08,00
01:22:13,00
01:22:14,00
01:22:20,00
01:22:22,00
01:22:33,00
01:22:48,00
01:22:52,00
01:22:55,00
01:22:57,00
01:23:08,00
01:23:17,00
01:23:38,00
01:23:46,00
01:23:48,00
01:23:51,00
01:23:55,00
01:24:20,00
01:24:22,00
01:24:32,00
01:24:35,00
01:24:43,00
01:24:50,00
01:24:51,00
01:25:05,00
01:25:12,00
01:25:16,00
01:25:55,00
01:26:02,00
01:26:09,00
01:26:32,00
01:26:35,00
01:26:42,00
01:26:49,00
01:26:49,00
01:27:04,00
01:27:10,00
01:27:16,00
01:27:27,00
01:27:47,00
01:27:53,00
01:28:01,00

00:16:33,00(71)
00:16:53,00(77)
00:15:15,00(43)
00:16:29,00(70)
00:13:59,00(23)
00:19:14,00(134)
00:12:57,00(12)
00:18:11,00(103)
00:17:37,00(92)
00:18:36,00(114)
00:18:43,00(115)
00:17:10,00(82)
00:16:40,00(74)
00:16:12,00(65)
00:19:13,00(133)
00:17:46,00(94)
00:16:57,00(79)
00:18:48,00(117)
00:13:57,00(21)
00:14:35,00(30)
00:14:38,00(31)
00:17:48,00(95)
00:20:15,00(153)
00:18:08,00(102)
00:18:04,00(101)
00:17:52,00(96)
00:15:39,00(51)
00:20:35,00(158)
00:17:31,00(89)
00:19:12,00(132)
00:19:03,00(125)
00:16:49,00(76)
00:17:43,00(93)
00:19:51,00(146)
00:19:08,00(128)
00:16:55,00(78)
00:20:34,00(157)
00:19:56,00(148)
00:18:01,00(100)
00:19:36,00(143)
00:17:17,00(83)
00:18:14,00(105)
00:14:42,00(33)

00:36:14,00(100)
00:33:00,00(53)
00:34:17,00(76)
00:33:11,00(58)
00:32:32,00(49)
00:34:20,00(77)
00:33:38,00(66)
00:36:32,00(106)
00:37:08,00(111)
00:34:51,00(85)
00:34:03,00(74)
00:39:11,00(134)
00:34:25,00(78)
00:34:56,00(89)
00:36:32,00(104)
00:37:55,00(120)
00:38:50,00(131)
00:33:53,00(72)
00:37:10,00(113)
00:39:13,00(135)
00:38:10,00(124)
00:37:07,00(110)
00:35:58,00(98)
00:35:26,00(96)
00:35:26,00(95)
00:39:10,00(133)
00:38:01,00(121)
00:36:06,00(99)
00:39:13,00(136)
00:37:00,00(108)
00:34:34,00(82)
00:36:58,00(107)
00:33:06,00(56)
00:39:51,00(141)
00:33:39,00(68)
00:38:09,00(123)
00:33:51,00(71)
00:34:26,00(80)
00:37:45,00(118)
00:37:05,00(109)
00:37:40,00(116)
00:37:46,00(119)
00:38:08,00(122)

00:29:05,00(95)
00:32:15,00(128)
00:32:42,00(136)
00:32:36,00(134)
00:35:49,00(160)
00:28:48,00(91)
00:35:59,00(162)
00:28:05,00(78)
00:28:09,00(80)
00:29:29,00(98)
00:30:13,00(104)
00:26:47,00(57)
00:32:13,00(126)
00:32:31,00(130)
00:28:02,00(75)
00:28:09,00(81)
00:28:05,00(79)
00:31:15,00(115)
00:33:15,00(144)
00:30:35,00(110)
00:31:44,00(123)
00:29:41,00(101)
00:28:31,00(88)
00:31:18,00(116)
00:31:22,00(118)
00:28:04,00(77)
00:31:33,00(120)
00:28:37,00(89)
00:29:12,00(96)
00:29:51,00(102)
00:32:33,00(133)
00:32:45,00(138)
00:35:48,00(159)
00:27:01,00(59)
00:34:03,00(149)
00:31:46,00(124)
00:32:41,00(135)
00:32:49,00(139)
00:31:31,00(119)
00:30:47,00(112)
00:32:51,00(140)
00:31:54,00(125)
00:35:12,00(156)



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Michalek Radim (1988)
Bazant Petr (1982)
Bartecky Matéj (1987)
Konif Milan (1984)
Smetanova Monika (1973)
Halik Jan (1983)

Novy Pavel (1977)
Mouka Jaroslav (1972)
Kohoutkova Zora (1989)
Hroch Michal (1977)
Kupkova Michaela (1975)
Mixa Vladislav (1976)
Urbanek Tomas (1986)
Svabkova Andrea (1982)
Kopacka Tomas (1971)
Beranova Jana (1969)
Zizka Petr (1986)
Platenikova Markéta (1983)
Kralova Marie (1987)
Hudek Milan (1973)
Slama JiFi (1983)
Kmonickova Jana (1974)
Tomanek Jaroslav (1983)
Maxova Lenka (1980)
Behensky Petr (1968)
Hladik Petr (1978)
Hasala Pavel (1986)
Veverka Jaroslav (1975)
Chovitek Jakub (1987)
Jahoda Jan (1983)

Benes Ladislav (1990)
Galkina Anna (1984)
Valentova Diana (1985)
Jares Petr (1979)

Sojka Josef (1980)

Liska Lukas (1985)
CHladek Pavel (1957)
Shmyrko Vadym (1984)
Amdouniova Irena (1973)
Pastyfik Jan (1972)
Klofac Jan (1983)
Mihaléin Tomas (1984)
Miklasova Lucia (1985)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

Smetana team
Fantozzi

RVL13.com

ARBES Technologies

Accenture

TITAN TRILIFE

Wall Street Systems Czech
ARC Consultg
RACE SPACE

Accenture

ARBES Technologies

SK'1.CA
TRI SPORT TEAM
NCR

Etnetera Etdorfin

ARC Consulting
Orderman GmbH
Air Bank
Etnetera

Accenture

Etnetera

Accenture

Etnetera Etdorfin
Etnetera Etdorfin

Accenture

01:28:23,00
01:28:54,00
01:28:54,00
01:28:57,00
01:29:12,00
01:29:14,00
01:29:24,00
01:29:42,00
01:29:53,00
01:29:53,00
01:30:01,00
01:30:07,00
01:30:28,00
01:30:41,00
01:31:00,00
01:31:21,00
01:31:29,00
01:31:35,00
01:31:38,00
01:31:50,00
01:32:09,00
01:32:49,00
01:33:00,00
01:33:12,00
01:34:08,00
01:34:32,00
01:35:11,00
01:35:16,00
01:36:51,00
01:37:54,00
01:38:20,00
01:38:46,00
01:40:05,00
01:40:39,00
01:44:15,00
01:45:51,00
01:46:10,00
01:46:31,00
01:46:39,00
01:46:39,00
01:46:53,00
01:47:27,00
01:49:32,00

00:19:58,00(149)
00:16:05,00(60)
00:19:00,00(121)
00:21:27,00(165)
00:19:41,00(144)
00:19:01,00(123)
00:20:13,00(152)
00:17:26,00(87)
00:17:30,00(88)
00:17:09,00(81)
00:18:17,00(107)
00:17:56,00(98)
00:12:34,00(8)
00:19:05,00(126)
00:20:45,00(162)
00:19:09,00(129)
00:19:07,00(127)
00:18:30,00(111)
00:18:54,00(120)
00:20:19,00(154)
00:19:32,00(141)
00:14:08,00(25)
00:20:08,00(150)
00:18:32,00(112)
00:18:46,00(116)
00:19:16,00(135)
00:24:26,00(169)
00:20:41,00(160)
00:20:32,00(155)
00:19:55,00(147)
00:25:20,00(170)
00:21:21,00(164)
00:20:11,00(151)
00:19:23,00(138)
00:20:48,00(163)
00:23:05,00(167)
00:19:30,00(140)
00:20:42,00(161)
00:19:48,00(145)
00:25:52,00(171)
00:26:56,00(172)
00:24:22,00(168)
00:19:11,00(131)

00:35:15,00(93)
00:37:45,00(117)
00:39:35,00(139)
00:36:21,00(103)
00:41:03,00(147)
00:42:34,00(153)
00:41:26,00(150)
00:39:33,00(138)
00:41:03,00(148)
00:40:12,00(143)
00:37:33,00(115)
00:39:08,00(132)
00:38:23,00(127)
00:39:56,00(142)
00:36:32,00(105)
00:41:08,00(149)
00:39:27,00(137)
00:38:12,00(125)
00:43:08,00(155)
00:40:57,00(146)
00:43:34,00(158)
00:43:23,00(157)
00:43:22,00(156)
00:42:21,00(152)
00:41:31,00(151)
00:38:19,00(126)
00:40:15,00(144)
00:39:41,00(140)
00:42:54,00(154)
00:43:34,00(159)
00:38:32,00(128)
00:44:53,00(160)
00:46:08,00(163)
00:45:31,00(162)
00:45:12,00(161)
00:52:34,00(169)
00:40:40,00(145)
00:48:48,00(165)
00:49:06,00(166)
00:38:49,00(130)
00:48:15,00(164)
00:50:51,00(167)
00:51:39,00(168)

00:33:11,00(143)
00:35:05,00(155)
00:30:20,00(106)
00:31:10,00(114)
00:28:29,00(87)
00:27:40,00(67)
00:27:46,00(71)
00:32:44,00(137)
00:31:21,00(117)
00:32:33,00(132)
00:34:12,00(150)
00:33:04,00(142)
00:39:33,00(170)
00:31:41,00(121)
00:33:44,00(146)
00:31:05,00(113)
00:32:57,00(141)
00:34:53,00(153)
00:29:37,00(100)
00:30:35,00(109)
00:29:05,00(94)
00:35:19,00(157)
00:29:30,00(99)
00:32:21,00(129)
00:33:52,00(148)
00:36:57,00(164)
00:30:31,00(108)
00:34:55,00(154)
00:33:27,00(145)
00:34:26,00(151)
00:34:28,00(152)
00:32:33,00(131)
00:33:48,00(147)
00:35:46,00(158)
00:38:16,00(167)
00:30:14,00(105)
00:46:01,00(172)
00:37:01,00(165)
00:37:47,00(166)
00:41:59,00(171)
00:31:43,00(122)
00:32:15,00(127)
00:38:44,00(169)



170
171
172
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Iglesias Francisco (1978)
Hradil Matg&j (1987)

Sucha Darja (1987)

Kalina Alexandr (1979)
Philip Jan (1972)
Semenchukov Maxim (1985)
Faltynkova Tereza (1984)
Svinka Frantisek (1960)
Gonzalez Javier (1984)
Stépanova Tereza (1977)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 20:42

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
KAZ
CZE
CZE
ESP
CZE

Accenture
Accenture
Barclays

Skanska TriTeam
Running Cheff
TRI SPORT TEAM

Bikeinvest.cz

Etnetera

01:50:01,00
01:51:34,00
01:56:07,00

00:19:25,00(139)

00:20:33,00(156)

00:22:37,00(166)
00:20:24,00()
00:17:41,00()
00:19:18,00()
00:16:15,00()
00:20:39,00()
00:15:18,00()
00:19:28,00()

00:53:51,00(170)

00:55:06,00(172)

00:54:56,00(171)
00:55:19,00()
00:37:31,00()
00:41:47,00()
00:42:22,00()
00:37:07,00()

00:36:46,00(163)
00:35:56,00(161)
00:38:36,00(168)



